FIE

0
&)
=]
=

—_

N

o w w

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Points
48

39
30
30
21
21
21

21

o O O O O O O o o O

o O o o o

results: list of results

Competition

Championnats Panaméricains

*Results of the competitions marked with asterisk w

Name
KIEFER Lee

MASSIALAS Sabrina

LU Margaret

ROSS Nicole

VAN ERVEN GARCIA Saskia Loretta
HERNANDEZ Alely
HARVEY Eleanor
GOLDIE Alanna
CECCHINI Gabriela
TERNI Maria Ludmila
BULCAO Ana Beatriz
PISTOIA Mariana

RYAN Kelleigh
COMERFORD Shannon
MORMANDI Flavia Johana
ONDARTS Lucia
REBOLLEDO Melissa
ZAYAS Aslyn

PADUA Gabriela Del C.
LARGAESPADA Fatima
RIVERA ROIG Alanis
PROESTAKIS Katina
SILVA Paula

MACRI Agustina

FLORES Alejandra

MEZA OCEGUERA Victoria Maria Isabel

TOLDO Ana
ROSALES Kusi

ORTIZ Camila
RIVERA ROID Melanie
INOSTROZA Arantza
AVELLEIRA Hillary

RABI Minerva

Category

F

Nationality
USA

USA
USA
USA
CoL
MEX
CAN
CAN
BRA
ARG
BRA
BRA
CAN
CAN
ARG
ARG
MEX
PUR
PUR
NCA
PUR
CHI

CHI

ARG
CHI

MEX
BRA
PER
ECU
PUR
CHI

VEN
PAR

Weapon

Gender Event Type

| CHz

|

Birth Date

15.06.94
22.01.97
21.03.94
15.01.89
29.08.87
04.03.91
14.01.95
17.04.94
12.04.97
19.04.88
04.12.93
03.12.98
15.01.87
07.04.88
09.10.86
25.10.95
06.10.94
12.04.91
20.04.00
10.08.94
01.07.98
14.06.02
24.08.88
23.11.93
26.04.91
04.12.96
10.12.97
28.07.89
18.11.98
09.04.97
07.04.00
31.08.01

19.12.00
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/fencers/Sabrina-MASSIALAS-28086/
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/fencers/Nicole-ROSS-12269/
/fencers/Saskia_Loretta-VAN_ERVEN_GARCIA-5245/
/fencers/Alely-HERNANDEZ-22401/
/fencers/Eleanor-HARVEY-23398/
/fencers/Alanna-GOLDIE-22533/
/fencers/Gabriela-CECCHINI-30930/
/fencers/Maria_Ludmila-TERNI-23037/
/fencers/Ana_Beatriz-BULCAO-25293/
/fencers/Mariana-PISTOIA-34747/
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/fencers/Katina-PROESTAKIS-39615/
/fencers/Paula-SILVA-14212/
/fencers/Agustina-MACRI-27228/
/fencers/Alejandra-FLORES-16790/
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/fencers/Ana-TOLDO-32466/
/fencers/Kusi-ROSALES-27792/
/fencers/Camila-ORTIZ-34711/
/fencers/Melanie-RIVERA_ROID-32300/
/fencers/Arantza-INOSTROZA-37252/
/fencers/Hillary-AVELLEIRA-43015/
/fencers/Minerva-RABI-40199/
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